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MS2TC 
MIDDLE SCHOOL MATHEMATICS SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY CENTER 

 
2023-2024  

Aligns with the G Calendar  

½ Day – hours 1-6, speed schedule – all students report to their home schools 
 (MS2TC staff will greet students in the cafeteria) 

August 30 Wednesday 

½ Day – hours 1-6, speed schedule – all students report to their home schools 
 (MS2TC staff will greet students in the cafeteria) 

August 31 Thursday 

NO SCHOOL September 1 Friday 

NO SCHOOL – Labor Day  September 4 Monday 

Classes resume September 5 Tuesday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   September 19 Tuesday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   October 3 Tuesday 

Fall Count Day October 4 Wednesday 

Full day of classes        Parent Teacher Conferences - Evening  October 11 Wednesday 

½ Day – AM Classes Only (hours 1-2-3)   
Parent Teacher Conferences – Afternoon & Evening  

October 12 Thursday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early  October 17 Tuesday 

½ Day – PM comes in AM (Hours 4-5-6 / 7:23- 10:22 a.m.) End of 1st Qtr. October 26 Thursday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early October 31 Tuesday 

NO SCHOOL – District Wide Professional Development November 7 Tuesday 

½ Day – AM Classes Only (hours 1-2-3)   November 10 Friday 

½ Day – PM comes in AM (Hours 4-5-6/ 7:23-10:22 a.m.) November 21 Tuesday 

NO SCHOOL  - Thanksgiving Recess  November 22,23,24 Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 

Classes resume November 27 Monday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   December 5 Tuesday 

½ Day – AM Classes Only (hours 1-2-3)   December 19 Tuesday 

NO SCHOOL - Winter Recess 12/20 through 1/2 December 20-Jan 2 2 weeks  

Classes resume January 3 Wednesday 

½ Day – PM comes in AM (Hours 4-5-6 / 7:23- 10:22 a.m.) End of 2nd Qtr. January 12 Friday 

NO SCHOOL – Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 15 Monday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   January 23 Tuesday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   February 6 Tuesday 

Supplemental Count Day February 7 Wednesday 

½ Day – AM Classes Only (hours 1-2-3)   February 16 Friday 

NO SCHOOL – Winter Break February 19 - 23 Monday - Friday 

Classes resume February 26 Monday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   March 5 Tuesday 

½ Day – PM comes in AM (Hours 4-5-6 / 7:23- 10:22 a.m.) 
Parent Teacher Conferences – Afternoon & Evening 

March 14 Thursday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   March 19 Tuesday 

½ Day – AM Classes Only (hours 1-2-3)    End of 3rd Qtr. March 22 Friday 

NO SCHOOL Spring Break March 25- 29 Monday - Friday 

Classes Resume  April 1 Monday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   April 16 Tuesday 

½ Day – PM comes in AM (Hours 4-5-6/ 7:23-10:22 a.m.)  May 3 Friday 

NO SCHOOL – District Wide Professional Development May 7 Tuesday 

ER Day – All students released 1 hour early   May 14 Tuesday 

½ Day – AM Classes Only ( Hours 1-2-3 )  May 24 Friday 

NO SCHOOL  - Memorial Day May 27 Monday 

Last Day of school for WCS ½ day – all students report to home schools  June 12 Wednesday 

 


